
PORTSLADE & WEST HOVE R.P.C. 
 
 

100 Yd.INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 
 

SUMMER 2017 
 

 
 

            DIVISION  5           ROUND   1   
  
            G. DAVIES       (TD) 196   BT  C. STEVENS      (BS) 191 
  
            A. EVANS        (TD) 190   BT  L. NICHOLSON    (HD) 189 
  
            S. ROBINSON     (PL) 187   T   D. DUNSTAL      (PH) 187 
  
            S. PRICE        (TD) 182   BT  J. BRAZIER      (RF) 176 
 
 
 
            DIVISION  5           ROUND   2   
  
            G. DAVIES       (TD) 192   BT  L. NICHOLSON    (HD) 189 
  
            D. DUNSTAL      (PH) 192   BT  J. BRAZIER      (RF) 185 
  
            A. EVANS        (TD) 189   BT  S. ROBINSON     (PL) 185 
  
            C. STEVENS      (BS) 188   BT  S. PRICE        (TD) 183 
  
  
            LEAGUE  TABLE        S   W  D  L  Pts  Agg   Avrg  
  
            G. DAVIES       (TD) 2   2  0  0   4   388   194            
            A. EVANS        (TD) 2   2  0  0   4   379   189.5          
            D. DUNSTAL      (PH) 2   1  1  0   3   379   189.5          
            C. STEVENS      (BS) 2   1  0  1   2   379   189.5          
            S. PRICE        (TD) 2   1  0  1   2   365   182.5          
            S. ROBINSON     (PL) 2   0  1  1   1   372   186            
            L. NICHOLSON    (HD) 2   0  0  2   0   378   189            
            J. BRAZIER      (RF) 2   0  0  2   0   361   180.5          
  
  
               SCORES for Rd.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7  
           S. ROBINSON     (PL) 187  185   
           S. PRICE        (TD) 182  183   
           L. NICHOLSON    (HD) 189  189   
           G. DAVIES       (TD) 196  192   
           C. STEVENS      (BS) 191  188   
           A. EVANS        (TD) 190  189   
           J. BRAZIER      (RF) 176  185   
           D. DUNSTAL      (PH) 187  192    
 
            OEX = A valid extension has been granted.  
  
            Scorers  M.Long & R.Gurr  



PORTSLADE & WEST HOVE R.P.C. 
 
 

100 Yd.INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 
 

SUMMER 2017 
  
 
            DIVISION  11           ROUND   1   
  
            B. KEENAN       (TD) 188   BT  T. HAYMAN       (RF) 186 
  
            A. KENCH        (BS) 173   BT  T. SMITH        (HV) 160 
  
            P. HICKIE       (RF) 171   BT  J. FRASER       (ST) 0EX 
  
            J. JAMES        (RF) 162   BT  J. BARTON       (PH) 160 
 
 
 
            DIVISION  11           ROUND   2   
  
            B. KEENAN       (TD) 182   BT  J. FRASER       (ST) 0EX 
  
            A. KENCH        (BS) 180   BT  J. JAMES        (RF) 159 
  
            P. HICKIE       (RF) 179   BT  J. BARTON       (PH) 165 
  
            T. HAYMAN       (RF) 169   BT  T. SMITH        (HV) 162 
  
  
            LEAGUE  TABLE        S   W  D  L  Pts  Agg   Avrg  
  
            B. KEENAN       (TD) 2   2  0  0   4   370   185            
            A. KENCH        (BS) 2   2  0  0   4   353   176.5          
            P. HICKIE       (RF) 2   2  0  0   4   350   175            
            T. HAYMAN       (RF) 2   1  0  1   2   355   177.5          
            J. JAMES        (RF) 2   1  0  1   2   321   160.5          
            J. BARTON       (PH) 2   0  0  2   0   325   162.5          
            T. SMITH        (HV) 2   0  0  2   0   322   161            
            J. FRASER       (ST) 2   0  0  2   0     0   0              
  
  
               SCORES for Rd.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7  
           B. KEENAN       (TD) 188  182   
           A. KENCH        (BS) 173  180   
           P. HICKIE       (RF) 171  179   
           J. BARTON       (PH) 160  165   
           J. JAMES        (RF) 162  159   
           J. FRASER       (ST) 0EX  0EX   
           T. SMITH        (HV) 160  162   
           T. HAYMAN       (RF) 186  169    
 
            OEX = A valid extension has been granted.  
  
            Scorers  M.Long & R.Gurr  


